AGENCY

ADMINISTRATION

Admin. Services

Budget & Planning
Hearings&Appeals /Victims of Crime
Hearings&Appeals Carson City & LV
EITS

Library & Archives

Internal Audits

Mail Room

Motor Pool

Purchasing

Purchasing Warehouses Reno/LV
Risk Management

State Public Works Division

AGRICULTURE, DEPT OF
Agriculture

ATTORNEY GENERALS OFFICE
Carson City & Las Vegas

BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY, DEPT OF
Athletic Commission

Consumer Affairs

Dairy Commission

Directors Office - CC/LV
Employee-Management Relations Brd
Housing Division

Financial Institutions

Industrial Relations

OSHA

SCATS

Workers' Compensation

Mine Safety

Insurance Division

Labor Commission

State Agency WC Liaison List

CONTACT

Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
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Marni Whalen

Kris Barrette

Marni Whalen
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Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
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Marni Whalen
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TELEPHONE/FAX

702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925
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AGENCY

Manufactured Housing
Mortgage Lending

NAIW - CC

NAIW - LV

Real Estate

Taxicab Authority
Transportation Svcs Auth

COMMISSIONS AND OTHER BOARDS

Colorado River Commission
Indian Commission
Public Utilities Commission

CONSERVATION/NATURAL
RESOURCES, DEPT OF
Environmental Protection
Fiscal Services

Forestry, Div Carson City/Elko/LV
Forestry, Div Carson City/Elko/LV
Forestry, Div Carson City/Elko/LV
Natural Heritage

State Historic Preservation

State Lands

State Parks, CC

State Parks, LV

Water Resources

CONTROLLER'S OFFICE
CONTROLLER

CORRECTIONS, DEPT. OF

Dept of Corrections

Dept of Corrections -Inmate Claims
Inmate addresses only

Prison Industries

State Agency WC Liaison List

CONTACT

Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen

Doug Beatty

Chris Ann Gibbons

Bre Potter

Andrew Bell
Kelly Williams

Valerie Christensen

Pat Misch

Teri Hack

Carol Nelson
Julian Angre
Melissa Spears
Shauna Tilley
Brandi Re
Shirley DeCrona
Shirley DeCrona
Allyson Aragon

Allan Newland

Janet Shull

Carilynn Flore
Carilynn Flore
Jeanette Saia

TELEPHONE/FAX

702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925
702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925
702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925
702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925
702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925
702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925
702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925

702-486-2670 Fax 486-2695
775-687-8333 Fax 687-8330
775-684-6167 Fax 684-6183

775-687-9356 Fax 687-4684
775-684-2703 Fax 687-2715
775-684-2706 Fax 687-2715
775-684-2713 Fax 687-2715
775-684-2508 Fax 684-2572
775-684-2509 Fax 684-2572
775-684-2513 Fax 684-2572
775-684-2903 Fax 684-2909
775-684-3446 Fax 684-3442
775-684-2751 Fax 684-2721
775-684-2788 Fax 684-2777
775-684-2788 Fax 684-2777
775-684-2861 Fax 684-2811

775-684-5629 Fax 684-5695

775-887-3324 Fax 887-3391
775-887-3291 Fax 887-3236
775-887-3291 Fax 887-3236
702-486-9993 Fax 486-9908
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dbeatty@crc.nv.gov
cgibbons@nic.nv.gov
bpotter@puc.nv.gov

abell@ndep.nv.gov
k.williams@dcnr.nv.gov
vchristensen@dcnr.nv.gov
pbmisch@dcnr.nv.gov
thack@forestry.nv.gov
clnelson@forestry.nv.gov
jangres@foresty.nv.gov
mspears@heritage.nv.gov
stilley@shpo.nv.gov
bre@lands.nv.gov
sdecrona@parks.nv.gov
sdecrona@parks.nv.gov
aaragon@water.nv.gov

anewland@controller.state.nv.us

jshull@doc.nv.gov
cflores@doc.nv.gov
cflores@doc.nv.gov

jsaia@doc.nv.gov
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AGENCY

DEFERRED COMPENSATION PROGRAM

Deferred Comp. Program

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
Economic Development

EDUCATION, DEPT. OF
Education

ENERGY, STATE OFFICE OF
Energy

EMPLOYMENT, TRAINING & REHAB

Administration

ETHICS, COMMISSION ON
Ethics

GAMING CONTROL BOARD
Gaming

GOVERNOR'S OFFICE
Governor

HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
Aging Services

Caliente Youth Center (CYTC)
Child&Family Svcs North & South
Desert Regional Center (DRC)
Directors Office

Health Care Financing & Policy
Public and Behavioral Health
Human Resources

Lakes Crossing

Medicaid

Rural Clinics

State Agency WC Liaison List

CONTACT

Marni Whalen

Dana Novotny

Marni Whalen

Marni Whalen

Paula Miles

Marni Whalen

Susan O’Neal

Marni Whalen

Karen Richardson
Gloria Richter
Gloria Richter
Karen Richardson
Deborah Harris
Kathleen Callahan
Logan Kuhlman
Deborah Harris
Blanche Dieket
Melody Duley
Logan Kuhlman

TELEPHONE/FAX

702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925

775-687-9901 Fac 687-9924

702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925

702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925

702-486-7957 Fax 486-0159

702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925

775-684-7761 Fax 687-5817

702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925

702-486-6323 Fax 486-6352
775-688-1658 Fax 688-1010
775-688-1658 Fax 688-1010
702-486-6323 Fax 486-6352
775-684-7592 Fax 684-4010
775-684-0683 Fax 684-0646
775-684-2207 Fax 687-7587
775-684-7592 Fax 684-4010
775-688-1900 Fax 688-1909
775-684-0641 Fax 684-3618
775-684-2207 Fax 687-7587
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E-MAIL ADDRESS

agencyhr@admin.nv.gov

dnovotny@diversifynevada.com

agencyhr@admin.nv.gov

agencyhr@admin.nv.gov

pgmiles@nvdetr.org

agencyhr@admin.nv.gov

soneal@gcb.nv.gov

agencyhr@admin.nv.gov

karenrichardson@adsd.nv.gov
grichter@dcfs.nv.gov
grichter@dcfs.nv.gov
karenrichardson@adsd.nv.gov
dharris@dhhs.nv.gov
kxcallahan@dwss.nv.gov
logkuhlman@health.nv.gov
dharris@dhhs.nv.gov
bldieket@lakes.nv.gov
mduley@dwss.nv.gov
logkuhlman@health.nv.gov
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State Agency WC Liaison List

AGENCY CONTACT TELEPHONE/FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS

Nevada Youth Training Center (NYTC) Gloria Richter 775-688-1658 Fax 688-1010 grichter@dcfs.nv.gov

N NV Adult Mental Health (NNAMHS) Annette Altman 775-688-2034 Fax 688-3385 aaltman@health.nv.gov
Public Defenders Tosca Renner 775-684-1083 Fax 687-4993 tmrenner@nspd.nv.gov

Rural Regional Center Karen Richardson 702-486-6323 Fax 486-6352 karenrichardson@adsd.nv.gov
Sierra Regional Center Karen Richardson 702-486-6323 Fax 486-6352 karenrichardson@adsd.nv.gov
S NV Adult Mental Health (SNAMHS) Christine Moebius 702-486-9693 Fax 486-8070 cmoebius@health.nv.gov

S NV Child Adolescent Svcs Gloria Richter 775-688-1658 Fax 688-1010 grichter@dcfs.nv.gov

SVYCC LV Reno Fallon Youth Parole Gloria Richter 775-688-1658 Fax 688-1010 grichter@dcfs.nv.gov
Welfare/Comm Work Exp (CWEP) Maria Wortman 775-684-0506 Fax 684-8766 mrwortman@dwss.nv.gov
Welfare/Personnel Kathleen Callahan 775-684-0683 Fax 684-0646 kxcallahan@dwss.nv.gov

JUDICIAL DISCIPLINE COMMISSION
Judicial Discipline Commission Marni Whalen 702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925 agencyhr@admin.nv.gov

LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL BUREAU
LCB Ken Kruse 775-684-6966 Fax 684-6965 kkruse@Icb.state.nv.us
Printing Ken Kruse 775-684-6966 Fax 684-6965 kkruse@Icb.state.nv.us.

LT. GOVERNOR'S OFFICE
Lt. Governor Marni Whalen 702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925 agencyhr@admin.nv.gov

MILITARY DEPARTMENT

Office of the Military Valerie Wilson 775-884-8456 Fax 884-8465 vwilson@govmail.state.nv.us
MINERALS
Minerals Valerie Kneefel 775-684-7043 Fax 684-7052 vkneefel@minerals.nv.gov

MOTOR VEHICLES, DEPT. OF

DMV Gayle Jonte 775-684-4957 Fax 684-4710 gjonte@dmv.nv.gov
NUCLEAR PROJECTS
Nuclear Projects Marni Whalen 702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925 agencyhr@admin.nv.gov

PERSONNEL, DEPT. OF
Personnel Marni Whalen 702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925 agencyhr@admin.nv.gov

PEACE OFFICERS STANDARDS & TRAINING COMMISSION

8/10/2018
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AGENCY
POST

PUBLIC EMPLOYEES BENEFIT PROGRAM
PEBP

PUBLIC SAFETY

Capitol Police
Emergency Management
Fire Marshall

Division of Investigations
NHP

Parole Board

Parole & Probation

SECRETARY OF STATE, DEPT. OF
Secretary of State

SILVER STATE HEALTH INSURANCE EXCHANGE
Silver State Health Insurance Exchange

STATE PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL AUTHORITY
State Public Charter School Authority

SUPREME COURT
Judicial

TAXATION, DEPT. OF
Taxation

TOURISM & CULTURAL AFFAIRS
Commision on Tourism
Museums & History

Nevada Arts Council

Nevada Magazine

State Agency WC Liaison List

CONTACT
Kathy Floyd

Marni Whalen

Charina de Asis
Charina de Asis
Charina de Asis
Charina de Asis
Charina de Asis
Charina de Asis
Charina de Asis

Wendy Getz

Marni Whalen

Marni Whalen

McKenna McCormick
Cindy Sampson

Marni Whalen

Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen
Marni Whalen

TELEPHONE/FAX
775-687-3320 Fax 687-4911

702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925

775-684-4868 Fax 684-4884
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775-684-5716 Fax 684-5772

702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925

702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925

775-684-1711 Fax 684-1777
775-684-1744 Fax 684-1777

702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925
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E-MAIL ADDRESS
kfloyd@post.state.nv.us

agencyhr@admin.nv.gov
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wgetz@s0s.nv.gov

agencyhr@admin.nv.gov
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mmccormack@nvcourts.nv.gov

csampson@nvcourts.nv.gov

agencyhr@admin.nv.gov

agencyhr@admin.nv.gov
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agencyhr@admin.nv.gov

agencyhr@admin.nv.gov
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AGENCY
Nevada Indian Commission

TRANSPORTATION, DEPT. OF
Transportation

TREASURER, NEVADA STATE
Office of the Treasurer
Office of the Treasurer

VETERANS' SERVICES
Veterans' Nursing Home

NV State Veterans Home (Boulder City)
Veterans Memorial Cemetery (Boulder City)
Advocacy Support Team ( NLV, Reno, Elko)
Headquarters (Las Vegas, Reno)

Veterans Memorial Cemetery (Fernley)

WICHE PROGRAM
WICHE

WILDLIFE, DEPT. OF
Wildlife

State Agency WC Liaison List

CONTACT
Marni Whalen

Barbara Foster

Sandy Dombrowski
Amber Law

Vanessa Blair
Vanessa Blair
Vanessa Blair
Vanessa Blair
Vanessa Blair
Vanessa Blair

Lisa Schaller

Vicky Martinez

TELEPHONE/FAX
702-486-8876 Fax 486-2925

775-888-7432 Fax 888-7116

775-684-7109 Fax 684-5781
775-684-5752 Fax 684-5781

702-332-6702 Fax 332-6764
702-332-6702 Fax 332-6764
702-332-6702 Fax 332-6764
702-332-6702 Fax 332-6764
702-332-6702 Fax 332-6764
702-332-6702 Fax 332-6764

775-784-3472 Fax 784-1127

775-688-1575 Fax 688-1987
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E-MAIL ADDRESS
agencyhr@admin.nv.gov

bfoster@dot.state.nv.us

sldombrowski@nevadatreasurer.gov
alaw@nevadatreasurer.gov

blairv@veterans.nv.gov
blairv@veterans.nv.gov
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lisa_schaller@nshe.nevada.edu

vickym@ndow.org
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